Balkin, J.P.,

1 2015-04417
COURT: County

2 2016-11758
COURT: County

3 2013-05847
COURT: Supreme

4 2015-01381
COURT: Supreme

5 2016-11650
COURT: Family

6 2016-05447
COURT: Supreme

7 2017-05197
COURT: Family

8 2017-01468
COURT: Family

9 2017-02396
COURT: Supreme

2017-05906
COURT: Supreme

10 2017-05994
COURT: Supreme

11 2015-11884
COURT: Supreme

12 2016-03717
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SECOND DEPARTMENT

APPELLATE DIVISION

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 1, 2018 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, Duffy and LaSalle, JJ.

People v Mosqueda, Omar
COUNTY: Westchester J/O:

People v Metzler, Robert M.
COUNTY: Putnam J/o:

People v Sterling, George
COUNTY: Kings J/0:

People v Baynes, Lynell
COUNTY: Kings J/o0:

Matter of Isabella (Anonymous)
COUNTY: Orange J/o0:

Matter of Alvarado v Cordova
COUNTY: Nassau J/0:

Matter of Barnard v Zelniker
COUNTY: Westchester J/0:

Matter of F. (Anonymous), J.; T.

COUNTY: Rockland J/0:

Garbett v Wappinger Central School District

COUNTY: Dutchess J/0:

Garbett v Wappinger Central School District

COUNTY: Dutchess J/0:

Stanley v New York City Housing Authority

COUNTY: Kings J/o:

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Judgment

Order

Order

Order

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 1 of 2

04/30/2015

09/30/2016

05/21/2013

02/17/2015

09/27/2016

03/30/2016

04/05/2017

F. (Anonymous); Rockland County Dep

Order

Order

Order

Order

Matter of Fensterman v Farbenblum

COUNTY: Nassau J/0:

Boland v North Bellmore Union Free School District

COUNTY: Nassau J/0:

Order

Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

12/14/2016

02/22/2017

05/17/2017

03/30/2017

09/24/2015

02/26/2016



Balkin, J.P.,

13 2015-12294
COURT: Supreme

14 2015-10685
COURT: Supreme

2015-10686
COURT: Supreme

15 2017-03767
COURT: Supreme

16 2016-01718
COURT: Supreme

17 2016-03448
COURT: Supreme

18 2015-04776
COURT: Supreme

2015-08681
COURT: Supreme

20 2015-05202
COURT: Supreme

2016-00632
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 1, 2018 at 10:00 AM
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, Duffy and LaSalle, JJ.

Matter of Sclafani v Rodgers
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

JPMorgan Chase Bank National Association v Wenegieme
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

JPMorgan Chase Bank National Association v Wenegieme
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Cammarata v Holy Name of Mary Roman Catholic Church
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

11/02/2015

03/27/2015

03/27/2015

02/15/2017

Nannariello, as administrator of the estate of Nannariello v Kohl's De

COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order DATED:
Camuso v Brooklyn Portfolio, LLC
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:

Morgan-Word v New York City Department of Education
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Morgan-Word v New York City Department of Education

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Amended Judgment DATED:
Buongiovanni v Hasin

COUNTY: Rockland J/0: Order DATED:
Buongiovanni v Hasin

COUNTY: Rockland J/0: Order DATED:

DATED:

02/16/2016

03/08/2016

03/24/2015

05/27/2015

06/01/2015

01/06/2016



