SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 1, 2018 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Balkin, J.P., Chambers, Duffy and LaSalle, JJ.

1 2015-04417 COURT: County	People v Mosqueda, Omar COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:04/30/2015
2 2016-11758 COURT: County	People v Metzler, Robert M. COUNTY: Putnam J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:09/30/2016
3 2013-05847 COURT: Supreme	People v Sterling, George COUNTY: Kings J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	0:05/21/2013
4 2015-01381 COURT: Supreme	People v Baynes, Lynell COUNTY: Kings J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	0:02/17/2015
5 2016-11650 COURT: Family	Matter of Isabella (Anonymous) COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED:	09/27/2016
6 2016-05447 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Alvarado v Cordova COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	03/30/2016
7 2017-05197 COURT: Family	Matter of Barnard v Zelniker COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order	DATED:	04/05/2017
8 2017-01468 COURT: Family	Matter of F. (Anonymous), J.; T.F. (Anonymous); Rocounty: Rockland J/O: Order	ockland Co	ounty Dep 12/14/2016
9 2017-02396 COURT: Supreme	Garbett v Wappinger Central School District COUNTY: Dutchess J/O: Order	DATED:	02/22/2017
2017-05906 COURT: Supreme	Garbett v Wappinger Central School District COUNTY: Dutchess J/O: Order	DATED:	05/17/2017
10 2017-05994 COURT: Supreme	Stanley v New York City Housing Authority COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	03/30/2017
11 2015-11884 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Fensterman v Farbenblum COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	09/24/2015
12 2016-03717 COURT: Supreme	Boland v North Bellmore Union Free School District COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	02/26/2016

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 1, 2018 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Balkin, J.P., Chambers, Duffy and LaSalle, JJ.

13 2015-12294 COURT: Supreme	Matter of Sclafani v Rodge COUNTY: Suffolk	ers J/O: Order	DATED:	11/02/2015
14 2015-10685 COURT: Supreme	JPMorgan Chase Bank Nation COUNTY: Suffolk	nal Association v Wenegi J/O: Order	eme DATED:	03/27/2015
2015-10686 COURT: Supreme	JPMorgan Chase Bank Nation COUNTY: Suffolk	nal Association v Wenegi J/O: Order	eme DATED:	03/27/2015
15 2017-03767 COURT: Supreme	Cammarata v Holy Name of M COUNTY: Nassau	Mary Roman Catholic Chur J/O: Order	ch DATED:	02/15/2017
16 2016-01718 COURT: Supreme	Nannariello, as administra COUNTY: Orange	ator of the estate of Na J/O: Order	nnariello DATED:	v Kohl's De 02/16/2016
17 2016-03448 COURT: Supreme	Camuso v Brooklyn Portfol: COUNTY: Kings	io, LLC J/O: Order	DATED:	03/08/2016
18 2015-04776 COURT: Supreme	Morgan-Word v New York Cit	ty Department of Educati J/O: Order	on DATED:	03/24/2015
2015-08681 COURT: Supreme	Morgan-Word v New York Cit COUNTY: Kings	ty Department of Educati J/O: Amended Judgment	on DATED:	05/27/2015
20 2015-05202 COURT: Supreme	Buongiovanni v Hasin COUNTY: Rockland	J/O: Order	DATED:	06/01/2015
2016-00632 COURT: Supreme	Buongiovanni v Hasin COUNTY: Rockland	J/O: Order	DATED:	01/06/2016